Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Science & Technology Corporation @ UNM	10/05/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STC.UNM
Street Address:	801 University Blvd. SE
Internal Address:	Ste 101
City:	Albuquerque
State/Country:	NEW MEXICO
Postal Code:	87106

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10971555
Patent Number:	6816525
Patent Number:	6600169
Patent Number:	6782021

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (607)256-3628

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

607-256-2000 Phone:

Email: vanleeuwen@bpmlegal.com

Correspondent Name: Meghan Van Leeuwen Address Line 1: 118 N. Tioga Street Address Line 2: 400 M & T Bank Building Ithaca, NEW YORK 14850 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NSC-32

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Meghan Van Leeuwen

PATENT

500233018 **REEL: 018951 FRAME: 0787**

Total Attachments: 3
source=STC Name Change Notification#page1.tif
source=STC Name Change Notification#page2.tif
source=STC Name Change Notification#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 018951 FRAME: 0788

NEW MEXICO PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION

COMMISSIONERS

DISTRICT 1 JASON A MARKS, VICE CHAIRMAN

DISTRICT 2 DAVID W. KING

DISTRICT 3 BENR LUJAN, CHAIRMAN

DISTRICT 4 LYNDA M. LOVEJOY

DISTRICT 5 E SHIRLEY BACA

OCTOBER 12, 2006



CORPORATION DEPARTMENT

1120 Paseo de Peralta/P.O. Box 1269 Santa Fe, NM 87504-1269 (505) 827-4508 1-800-947-4722

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION @ UNM 801 UNIVERSITY BLVD. SE STE. 101 ALBUQUERQUE ,NM 87106

RE: STC.UNM SCC#1610872

THIS COMMISSION HAS APPROVED AND FILED THE ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT (REFERENCE #3319324) FOR THE ABOVE CAPTIONED CORPORATION EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 5, 2006. ENCLOSED IS THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT WHICH SHOULD BECOME A PERMANENT DOCUMENT OF THE CORPORATION'S CORPORATE RECORDS.

THE ATTACHED CERTIFICATE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AUTHORIZATION FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED CORPORATION TO TRANSACT ANY BUSINESS WHICH REQUIRES COMPLIANCE WITH OTHER APPLICABLE FEDERAL OR STATE LAWS, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, STATE LICENSING REQUIREMENTS. IT IS THE CORPORATION'S SOLE RESPONSIBILITY TO OBTAIN SUCH COMPLIANCE WITH ALL LEGAL REQUIREMENTS APPLICABLE THERETO PRIOR TO ENGAGING IN THE BUSINESS FOR WHICH IT HAS OBTAINED THE ATTACHED CERTIFI-CATE OF AMENDMENT.

YOUR CANCELLED CHECK, AS VALIDATED BY THIS COMMISSION, IS YOUR RECEIPT. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT THE CHARTERED DOCUMENT DIVISION AT (505) 827-4511 FOR ASSISTANCE.

CHARTERED DOCUMENT DIVISION RNA

> **PATENT** REEL: 018951 FRAME: 0789



OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

STC.UNM

3319324

The Public Regulation Commission certifies that duplicate originals of the Articles of Amendment attached hereto, duly signed and verified pursuant to the provisions of the NONPROFIT CORPORATION ACT

(53-8-1 to 53-8-99 NMSA 1978)

have been received by it and are found to conform to , law.

Accordingly, by virtue of the authority vested in it by law, the Public Regulation Commission issues this Certificate of Amendment and attaches hereto a duplicate original of the Articles of Amendment.

Dated: OCTOBER 5, 2006

In testimony whereof, the Public Regulation of the State of New Mexico has caused this certificate to be signed by its Chairman and the seal of said Commission to affixed at the City of Santa Fe.

Bureau Chief

PATENT

REEL: 018951 FRAME: 0790

SUBMIT ORIGINAL AND A COPY

TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY

Nonprofit Corporation ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

NM PUBLIC F	NOFFICE OF REG. COMMISSION
OCT	5 2006

Pursuant to the provisions of the New Mexico Nonprofit Corporation Act, the undersigned NBUREAU corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment for the purpose of amending its Articles of Incorporation:

Incorporation:	Full poor of university its fit freeds.
ARTICLE ONE: The name of the corporate Science & Technology Corporation @	tion is (include NMPRC#): UNM NMPRC # 1610872
ARTICLE TWO: The following articles ar attach additional pages if necessary)	re amended as set forth here: (identify by article number and
Amended Article The name of the	corporation is: STC.UNM
ARTICLE THREE: (select the appropriate	e action taken)
two-thirds (2/3) of the votes which memeratiled to cast. OR	t which the amendment was adopted was 9-12-06 ote was present and the amendment received at least abers present at the meeting or represented by proxy were
The amendment was adopted by a conse	ent in writing signed by all members entitled to vote thereon.
vote thereon, therefore the amendment w office. ARTICLE FOUR: If these Articles of Amen	f directors at which the amendment was adopted orporation has no members, or no members entitled to vas adopted by a majority of the board of directors in diment are not to be effective upon filing with the live date is specified here, it cannot be a date prior to the
	ony
Dated: 9-14-06	Science & Technology Corporation @ UNM Name of Corporation
Two officers must sign:	By Whyh I Kuultes Signature of Authorized Officer President & CEO
Form DNP-AM SA-CNSUSEAU (revised 07/03)	Signature of Authorized Office Chairman, Board of Directors SEP 2 1 2006 NM PUBLIC REG. COMM. PARTION BUREAU

PECORDED: 03/05/2007

REEL: 018951 FRAME: 0791